
Agreement# 19-54910 

Legistar # TBD 

Date Prepared: 

AGREEMENT 
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 

Need Date: 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 

Department: 
Dept. Contact: 
Phone: 
Department 
Head Signature: 

Procurement & Contracts 
Sandy Ewert 
X5102 

~ . R. . Uut/d..,; 
Sandy Ewert 
Sr. Department Analyst 
Procurement and Contracts 

Name: Malcolm Dixon Area of Benefit 
Address: 

Phone: 

Org Code: 3620250 ------------
Project String 
(if applicable): 

Funding Source: Developer Funds 
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Department of Transportation 

-~-----~--------------

Service Requested: _R_e_v_ie_w_&_A_,_p_,_p_ro_v_e __________________ _ 
Description: __ Q_ffsite Road lmprove_ment_A__,g~r_ee_m_en_t ___________ _ 
Contract Term: Contract Value: $2,319,097.11 

COUNTY COUNSjtl: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved: v' Disapproved: Date: / hr,,/!1 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: 

--·----

....., ,... 
C::> • 
"'° • • (.._ • 

HR APPROVAL: N/A- OFFSITE ROAD IMPROVEMENT AGREEMENT 
c • r- 0 

n . 
CJ1 • c: z =-- -4 
::x -..: RISK MANAGEMENT: NIA- OFFSITE ROAD IMPROVEMENT AGREEMENT 
at n • .. c: ,...., z 
0 ~ 

"' ,.. 

PLEASE EMAIL FOR .PICK-UP cda-csu@edcgov.us Thank you! 

19-1130 A 1 of 1




